
Schützenkreis Lippe
Kreismeisterschaften 2018

1.12.10 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Herren I

Andreas Funke  289, Michael Meise  295, Sven Basler  290

SG Bad Salzuflen I 2912922911. 874

Christiane Persson  265, Arina Scholz  278, Sylvana Pura  273

SGr Siekholz I 2772682712. 816

1.12.10 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Herren I

SSV Cher Pivitsheide1.Matthias Zeisberg 100 99 100 299

SG Bad Salzuflen2.Michael Meise 98 98 99 295

SG Bad Salzuflen3.Sven Basler 96 98 96 290

SG Bad Salzuflen4.Andreas Funke 97 96 96 289

SG Bad Salzuflen5.Sven Frentrup 97 96 92 285

SV Meiersfeld6.Thomas Roß 93 97 92 282

SG Horn7.Mark Tallis 94 91 92 277

SV Rischenau8.Torben Müller 93 89 89 271

1.12.11 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Damen I

SGes Bad Meinberg1.Annettt Göhre 99 100 99 298

Detmolder SGes2.Andrea Jürs 96 97 96 289

ABS Blomberg3.Sonja Dittrich 94 95 93 282

SGr Siekholz4.Arina Scholz 90 93 95 278

Detmolder SGes5.Natalie Regier 87 92 95 274

SGr Siekholz6.Sylvana Pura 92 91 90 273

SGr Siekholz7.Christiane Persson 89 84 92 265

1.12.70 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

Thomas Biegale  299, Wolfgang Schmidt  298, Ute Biegale  300

ABS Blomberg I 2983002991. 897

Viola Wehner  296, Uwe Jakobskrüger  300, Walter Hanning  297

SSV Cher Pivitsheide I 2993002942. 893

Astrid Schatz  299, Daniela Müller  293, Frank Hippler  297

SV Rischenau I 2972962963. 889

Michael Jacob  296, Thomas Kämper  296, Elena Schwarzkopf  294

ABS Blomberg III 2932962974. 886

Bettina Vogel  295, Elke Arend  296, Jörg Riemeier  291

KKSV Laubke I 2932952945. 882

Ursula Menzel  290, Fritz Watermann  297, Rolf Bolik  293

SGes Bad Meinberg I 2922932956. 880
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1.12.70 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

Heike Uhe  292, Iris Wieneke  293, Thomas Rädeker  292

SV Rischenau II 2972902907. 877

Martin Winkler  291, Ralf Winkler  292, Thorsten Jürs  288

Detmolder SGes II 2912902908. 871

Sonja Schröder  286, Jochen Frevert  289, Ute Jeß  295

SpSch Brake-Lippe I 2912892909. 870

Angelika Junker  295, Volker Junker  293, Volker Tiedtke  281

Detmolder SGes I 29429228310. 869

Susanne Hill  280, Gabriele Kämper  292, Helga Schmidt  297

ABS Blomberg II 28729328911. 869

Egon Haase  291, Klaus Timm  288, Hartmut Rissiek  284

SV Harzberg Glashütte I 29028828512. 863

Stefan Plate  288, Paul Eich  294, Benno Michels  279

SGes Bad Meinberg II 29028528613. 861

Jörg Steinhoff  289, Olaf Brandsmeier  272, Anja Busch  289

SG Bad Salzuflen II 28527828714. 850

Willi Hagemeier  281, Jörg Kuhlemann  280, Michael Mohr  288

SGr Siekholz I 28328228415. 849

Fred Meier  293, Wolfgang Arnsmeier  265, Henning Wehrmann  288

SG Bad Salzuflen I 28128228316. 846

Karin Trompeter  286, Peter Fischer  290, Hans-Joachim Wintjes  268

SV Rischenau III 28528027917. 844

Stephan Haase  291, Gerd Ruß  274, Klaus Budde  274

SGes Bad Meinberg III 28228027718. 839

Werner Ridder  268, Jutta Hagemeier  285, Petra Juhre  240

SGr Siekholz II 25726327319. 793

1.12.70 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

SV Meiersfeld1.Ralf Kaiser 100 100 100 300

SSV Cher Pivitsheide2.Uwe Jakobskrüger 100 100 100 300

ABS Blomberg3.Thomas Biegale 99 100 100 299

ABS Blomberg4.Wolfgang Schmidt 100 100 98 298

SV Rischenau5.Frank Hippler 99 99 99 297

SGes Bad Meinberg6.Fritz Watermann 100 98 99 297

SpSch Steinheim7.Wolfgang Schröder 99 100 98 297

ABS Blomberg8.Michael Jacob 99 98 99 296

ABS Blomberg9.Thomas Kämper 100 99 97 296

SGes Schötmar10.Volker Tacke 98 100 97 295

SGes Bad Meinberg11.Rolf Bolik 97 98 98 293

SV Rischenau12.Thomas Rädeker 96 97 99 292
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1.12.70 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

Detmolder SGes13.Ralf Winkler 96 99 97 292

Detmolder SGes14.Martin Winkler 96 96 99 291

SG Horn15.Hans Patze 97 96 98 291

SV Harzberg Glashütte16.Egon Haase 95 99 97 291

KKSV Laubke17.Jörg Riemeier 98 96 97 291

SGes Bad Meinberg18.Stephan Haase 98 96 97 291

SV Rischenau19.Peter Fischer 97 98 95 290

SpSch Brake-Lippe20.Jochen Frevert 96 95 98 289

SG Bad Salzuflen21.Jörg Steinhoff 98 94 97 289

SGes Bad Meinberg22.Stefan Plate 95 94 99 288

SGr Siekholz23.Michael Mohr 96 95 97 288

SSV Cher Pivitsheide24.Michael Stalschus 97 94 97 288

SV Harzberg Glashütte25.Heinz-Fr. Schröder 95 97 96 288

SV Harzberg Glashütte26.Klaus Timm 98 94 96 288

Detmolder SGes27.Thorsten Jürs 98 95 95 288

SV Harzberg Glashütte28.Hartmut Rissiek 92 95 97 284

SGr Siekholz29.Willi Hagemeier 93 94 94 281

SGr Siekholz30.Jörg Kuhlemann 95 93 92 280

SG Horn31.Ralf-Reiner Kehne 93 93 93 279

SG Bad Salzuflen32.Olaf Brandsmeier 92 89 91 272

SV Rischenau33.Hans-Joachim Wintjes 88 87 93 268

SGr Siekholz34.Werner Ridder 91 88 89 268

1.12.71 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen I

ABS Blomberg1.Ute Biegale 100 100 100 300

SV Rischenau2.Astrid Schatz 100 100 99 299

Detmolder SGes3.Angelika Junker 95 100 100 295

KKSV Laubke4.Bettina Vogel 98 99 98 295

SpSch Brake-Lippe5.Ute Jeß 99 99 97 295

ABS Blomberg6.Elena Schwarzkopf 98 99 97 294

SV Rischenau7.Daniela Müller 97 97 99 293

SV Rischenau8.Iris Wieneke 99 96 98 293

SV Rischenau9.Heike Uhe 95 97 100 292

ABS Blomberg10.Gabriele Kämper 97 98 97 292

SGes Bad Meinberg11.Ursula Menzel 98 97 95 290

SG Bad Salzuflen12.Anja Busch 97 95 97 289

SV Rischenau13.Karin Trompeter 94 95 97 286

SGr Siekholz14.Jutta Hagemeier 95 95 95 285

SV Meiersfeld15.Pia Roß 95 95 93 283

ABS Blomberg16.Susanne Hill 94 96 90 280

SGr Siekholz17.Petra Juhre 87 80 73 240

1.12.72 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren II
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1.12.72 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren II

SSV Cher Pivitsheide1.Walter Hanning 98 100 99 297

SpSch Steinheim2.Heinz-Jürgen Rissiek 99 98 99 296

SGes Bad Meinberg3.Paul Eich 98 99 97 294

Detmolder SGes4.Volker Junker 96 99 98 293

SSV Cher Pivitsheide5.Günther Hanning 98 99 96 293

SG Bad Salzuflen6.Fred Meier 100 98 95 293

SG Bad Salzuflen7.Henning Wehrmann 96 95 97 288

SGes Schötmar8.Jürgen Fritz 96 96 96 288

SV Harzberg Glashütte9.Volker Dümchen 96 98 92 286

Detmolder SGes10.Volker Tiedtke 92 93 96 281

SGes Bad Meinberg11.Benno Michels 93 92 94 279

SGes Bad Meinberg12.Gerd Ruß 89 92 93 274

SGes Bad Meinberg13.Klaus Budde 90 92 92 274

SG Bad Salzuflen14.Wolfgang Arnsmeier 87 89 89 265

1.12.73 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen II

ABS Blomberg1.Helga Schmidt 98 99 100 297

SSV Cher Pivitsheide2.Viola Wehner 96 100 100 296

KKSV Laubke3.Elke Arend 98 100 98 296

ABS Blomberg4.Angela Klaas 97 99 98 294

SpSch Brake-Lippe5.Sonja Schröder 95 95 96 286

SGes Bad Meinberg6.Petra Richter 92 93 85 270

1.12.74 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren III

Klaus-Dieter Schmolke  299, Peter Wehner  290, Sigrid Busche  294

SGi Lage I 2962962911. 883

Christel Pott  291, Norbert Pachur  298, Norbert Spyth  290

SpSch Steinheim I 2952932912. 879

Rolf Braukmann  293, Fritz Nolte  282, Dieter Stephan  292

SG Horn I 2912882883. 867

Ursula Jungblut  288, Brigitte Wallbaum  294, Willi Jungblut  282

KKSV Schwelentrup I 2882902864. 864

Hannelore Jakob  288, Karin Müller  290, Hans-Jürgen Maiyhöfer  285

SV Rischenau I 2902892845. 863

Erika Bracht  284, Rolf Stührenberg  294, Erwin Budde  282

SSV Cher Pivitsheide I 2882882846. 860

Ernst Koehne  279, Martinus van Bommel  292, Johanna Lalk  284

ABS Blomberg I 2812902847. 855

Gudrun Winkler  286, Wolfgang Altemeier  288, Christa Schneider  280

Detmolder SGes I 2812832908. 854
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1.12.74 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren III

Klaus Göbel  287, Karl-Wolf Schartmann  283, Helga Römgens  278

SGes Schötmar I 2872832789. 848

Gisela Klimmek  276, Horst Korf  283, Liselotte Czechowitz  280

SpSch Brake-Lippe I 28327128510. 839

1.12.74 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren III

SGi Lage1.Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 99 100 100 299

SG Horn2.Rolf Braukmann 98 96 99 293

SG Horn3.Dieter Stephan 97 97 98 292

SGi Lage4.Peter Wehner 94 97 99 290

SpSch Steinheim5.Norbert Spyth 96 96 98 290

SG Bad Salzuflen6.Hans-Jürgen Hähne 95 98 97 290

SG Bad Salzuflen7.Frank Sievert 96 97 95 288

SV Meiersfeld8.Kenneth Welton 97 96 95 288

SGes Schötmar9.Klaus Göbel 94 95 98 287

1.12.75 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen III

KKSV Schwelentrup1.Brigitte Wallbaum 97 99 98 294

SpSch Brake-Lippe2.Gisela Klimmek 95 89 92 276

1.12.76 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren IV

SSV Cher Pivitsheide1.Rolf Stührenberg 98 98 98 294

ABS Blomberg2.Wilfried Korte 93 100 98 291

SV Rischenau3.Hans-Jürgen Maiyhöfer 95 95 95 285

Detmolder SGes4.Ulrich Hyser 95 96 93 284

SSV Cher Pivitsheide5.Erwin Budde 94 93 95 282

SV Rischenau6.Peter Jakob sen. 88 90 90 268

1.12.77 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen IV

SGi Lage1.Sigrid Busche 98 99 97 294

SpSch Steinheim2.Christel Pott 96 97 98 291

SV Rischenau3.Karin Müller 94 98 98 290

ABS Blomberg4.Rita Korte 97 97 96 290

SV Rischenau5.Hannelore Jakob 95 96 97 288

KKSV Schwelentrup6.Ursula Jungblut 97 95 96 288

Detmolder SGes7.Gudrun Winkler 97 96 93 286

ABS Blomberg8.Johanna Lalk 95 97 92 284

SV Rischenau9.Jutta Seffer 94 89 95 278
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1.12.78 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren V

1.12.78 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren V

SpSch Steinheim1.Norbert Pachur 99 100 99 298

ABS Blomberg2.Martinus van Bommel 98 98 96 292

Detmolder SGes3.Wolfgang Altemeier 95 95 98 288

SGes Schötmar4.Karl-Wolf Schartmann 92 95 96 283

SpSch Brake-Lippe5.Horst Korf 95 93 95 283

KKSV Schwelentrup6.Willi Jungblut 92 96 94 282

SG Horn7.Fritz Nolte 93 95 94 282

ABS Blomberg8.Ernst Koehne 91 95 93 279

SSV Cher Pivitsheide9.Manfred Bensch 90 88 92 270

SSV Cher Pivitsheide10.Erich Bracht 88 87 84 259

1.12.79 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen V

SSV Cher Pivitsheide1.Erika Bracht 92 97 95 284

SpSch Brake-Lippe2.Liselotte Czechowitz 95 89 96 280

Detmolder SGes3.Christa Schneider 98 92 90 280

SGes Schötmar4.Helga Römgens 92 93 93 278

KKSV Schwelentrup5.Irmgard Rudolph 91 88 89 268

1.12.21 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Schülerklasse weibl.

SV Rischenau1.Lara-ophie Trompeter 88 91 89 268
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